
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

143x 
949 
369 
216 
502 
247 
472 

715c 
118 

203u 
115 
942 
141 
191 
742 
898 
733 
913 
946 

Name 

Jeff White 
Alex Francis 
Daryl Perkins 
Preston Acuff 
Michael Kilpatrick 
Ben Williams 
Dexter Wipf 

Rafael Chavez 
Maurice Abanes 
Kohl Burmester 
Austin Edgeton 
Allen Eikamp 
Damian Goldsmith 
Aidan Hancock 
Lucas Johns 
Christopher Rusteen 
Jesse Sawyer 
Allan Sombillo 
Rodney Thomas 

Class 

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

4 

Diff 

19.437 
20.504 
21.168 
32.002 
50.220 
57.183 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:13.064 
11:32.501 
11:33.568 
11:34.232 
11:45.066 
12:03.284 
12:10.247 

7:29.146 

Best Tm 

1:51.172 
1:53.546 
1:53.582 
1:54.226 
1:56.017 
1:56.806 
2:00.511 

1:50.247 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

R o c k s o l i d  R a c i n g ,   A G V  S P O R T  A M E R I C A ,  H V M C ,  A r a i ,  d u n l o p  

R e v v  P o i n t  M o t o ,  L a w  O f f i c e  o f  F o r r e s t  R  M i l l e r ,  L e g a l  R i d e  

Can't Have Nice Things 

Road Race City 

7T1 SPECIALTY 

C r it e r io n  P lu m b e r s ,  V o r t e x ,  S D S  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/12/2025 4:27:30 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

19.437 

Avg. Speed 

86.007 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.247 

Best Speed 

87.513 

Best Lap by 

715c - Rafael Chavez 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 4 

Sun Race 17: Amateur Formula Open 

Sun Race 17: Amateur Formula Open 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:25:47 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

1/12/2025 13:30 


